146  BEVEL HAFO 6031 BEVEL ~ OUDE DUIVEN  23/08/2025  TOURY 8z 1

NATIONAAL LIEFHEBBER GEME DVN <-------- MIEZEN---—---- > Cmmmmmmnn POELES ----—- > <-- EREPOEL --> <---- AS 2 ---> <---- AS 3 --—>
21/08/2025 21:22:00 0.20.30.5 1 2 5 10 20 50100 0.20.30.5 1 2 5 10 20 50100 0.20.30.5 1 2 0.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 2

6031 BEVEL e AL 2

LIEFHEBBER <-- SPEC SR --> <--- RAAK----- > <oo-= QA2 ----> <---= OA3 ----> <KRAB> <HEEF> <SPRI> BOM 1/3 MID 2/3 ---  INZET AFSTAND M BonEx1Ex2 Us Db
0.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 2 0.20.30.20.3 0.20.3 .25 .25 .25 .25 -- euro.ct meter a .00.00.00 .75

6031 BEVEL

146 BEVEL HAFO 6031 BEVEL JONGE DUIVEN 23/08/2025 TOURY 8lz. 1

NATIONAAL LIEFHEBBER GEME DVN <---=---- MIEZEN------- O POELES —=--=-- > <-- EREPOEL --> <---- AS 2 ---> <---- AS§ 3 --->
21/08/2025 21:22:00 0.20.30.5 1 2 510 20 50100 0.20.30.5 1 2 5 10 20 50100 0.20.30.5 1 2 0.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 2

135605-96 BRUYNSEELS VICTOR  BEVE 6

142821-37 COENEN RENE KESS N
188864-05 DANIELS WILLY KESS 4
119820-25 DE MEYER WALTER NIJL
273067-12 DE TROY STEVEN BERL
163705-66 DE TROY WIM BERL
300892-95 DE VOEGHT DIMITRI PUTT 27
311383-13 EYCKMANS SIEBE GROB 13

151035-06 HABRAKEN & DUCHEYNE VORS 12
311059-77 HOK VAN DEN BRUEL ITER: =5
117588-24 KEIRSMAKERS JEF NIJL 21
311534-67 LAMBRECHTS BRENT BERL 2
309876-58 LAMBRECHTS STEFAAN NIJL M

312201-55 LEO EPW VORS 30
116453-53 OP DE BEECK - BAETEN PUTT 58
130681-22 ROELANS LUCIEN BEVE 7
171962-78 ROODHOOFT ANDRE PULD 19
309699-75 ROZIERS PAUL NIJL 19
213194-85 ROZIERS WALTER BERL 23
304633-53 SCHEPENS GLENN KESS 21

301505-29 SMITS KEVIN & WIM BERL 12
311665-04 VAN DE PUTTE JAN BERL 4
270034-83 VAN DE VELDE MARINA GROB

271542-39 VAN GESTEL GEBROEDER BEVE 12
104191-13 VAN LOOY - SOMERS  VORS 7
108498-52 VAN ROOY RENE NIJL 6
Lokaal 6031 BEVEL 347

26 liefhebbers

LIEFHEBBER <-- SPEC SR --> <--- RAAK----- > <o= OA2 ----> <---- QA3 ----> <KRAB> <HEEF> <SPRI> BOM 1/3 MID 2/3 ---  INZET AFSTAND M BonEx1Ex2 Us Db
0.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 2 0.20.3 0.20.3 0.20.3 .25 .25 .25 .25 -- euro,ct meter a .00.00.00 .75
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146 BEVEL HAFO

LIEFHEBBER <-- SPEC SR --» <--- RAAK
0.20.30.5 1

DE TROY WIM
DE VOEGHT DIMITRI
EYCKMANS SIEBE -
HABRAKEN & DUCHEY
HOK VAN DEN BRUEL
KETRSMAKERS JEF
LAMBRECHTS BRENT
LAMBRECHTS STEFAA
LEO EPW
OP DE BEECK - BAE
ROELANS LUCIEN
ROODHOOFT ANDRE
ROZIERS PAUL
ROZIERS WALTER
SCHEPENS GLENN
SMITS KEVIN & WIM
VAN DE PUTTE JAN
VAN DE VELDE MARI
VAN GESTEL GEBROE
VAN LOOY - SOMERS
VAN ROOY RENE
6031 BEVEL

( 26 LH)

6037 BEVEL

JONGE DUIVEN  23/08/2025  TOURY Blz. -2

> <---- 0AZ ----> <---- 0A3 ----> <KRAB> <HEEF> <SPRI> BOM 1/3 MID 2/3 ---  INZET AFSTAND M BonEx1Ex2 Us Db
20.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 20.20.3 0.20.3 0.20.3 .25 .25 .25 .25 -- euro,ct meter a .00.00.00 .75

<y o
375192 J
389646 J
392592 J
381688 J
384579 J
380919 J
387220 J
393776 J
375190 J
383603 J
393521 J
385318 J
380888 J
382738 J
381149 J
379953 J
389646 J
383150 J
394136 J
386205 J



